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BRKERA 60 Hz 50 Hz
WEREE, C (°F) 50 (122)
PR RS xR (BRI , L 4.9 (1.3)
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EAUE %, TAHAT, FEKHH 17 (967) 14 (796)
&, kw (Btu/min)

KA Bk

K5, kW (HP) 0.9 (1.2) 0.5 (0.7)
B A IE FURT H v 2025 S s KRR 0.1 (0.4)

71, kPa (in. H,0)
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KA HI A3, mPmin. (f%/min.) - 54 (1907) 48 (1695)
ez, m¥min. (3min.) 1.3 (46) 1.1 (39)
x4/ B = 1.20 kg/m® (0.075 Ibm/ft?)
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100% 53(1.4) 4.4(1.2)
75% 42(1.1)  3.4(0.9)
50% 33(0.9) 26(0.7)
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KOHLER CO., Kohler, Wisconsin 53044 USA
Phone +1 (920)-565-3381
KohlerPowerSystems.com

Kohler Power Systems

Asia Pacific Headquarters, Singapore

Phone +65-6264-6422

Kohler.com.sg
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www.kohlerpower.com.cn

+86-10-65187950
+86-21-52389966
+86-28-82909287
+86-29-88272260
+86-755-83021581
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W L
IMERSF, LXWXH, mm (in.) : 1405X715X 1053 (55X28X41.5)
W, kg (b)) : 481 (1060)
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H
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W, kg (b.) : 629 (1386)
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